
Extension SRM e-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender ) from registered contractors /agencies on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering website h
ttp://srmetender.mahatransco.in/eTender for following works.

Sr.
No.

Tender No. & description of works
Estimated cost of

Tender
( Rs )

EMD for
Tender
( Rs)

Tender
fee (Rs)

1 Tender No. EE/Civil/Amt/eT-02/ 2020-21 Rs. 12,00,704.00 12007.04 500/- +
Construction of Tower protection wall at Location No. 131 of prevailing
220KV Apatapa Anjangaon ( Vihigaon ) D/C line near GST
220KV S/Stn Anjangaon ( Vihigaon )
Dist. Amravati.
Time limit - 2 Months
RFX No. :- 7000016928

Extension of sale period Due date of Submission of
Tender

Technical Bid opening date Commercial Bid opening date

05.08.2020 to 12.08.2020
23.59 hrs

12.08.2020 – up to 23.59
Hrs

13.08.2020 – 11.00 Hrs
( if possible)

13.08.2020 – 15.00Hrs.
( if possible )

Contact Person :- The Executive Engineer ( Civil) Tel. No. 0721- 2669159 For further details visit
our website http:// mahatransco. in/ All others terms and conditions of the SRM e-tender will
remain unchanged.

Executive Engineer ( C ) ( Incharge)
EHV CCCM Division, MSETCL,

Amravati


